(v
A/

9.00

10.00

10.10

10.40

11.10

11.30
12.00

12.55

13.40

14.35

14.55

15.15

15.30

15.50

16.15

16.30

The 2018 Conference is proudly sponsored by the General Medical Council

The national voice for patient participation in primary care

N.A.P.P. Annual Conference 9™ June 2018

40 Years of Patient Engagement: What next?
Nottingham Belfry Hotel, Mellors Way, Nottingham NG8 6PY

Conference Chair: Sir Denis Pereira Gray, N.A.P.P. Patron

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction

Keynote One:

Keynote Two: Celebrating 40 years of
N.A.P.P and its PPGs: Past, Present and

Future

Panel questions

Refreshments

Workshop Session 1

Lunch

Workshop Session 2 (see below)
Refreshments

Soapbox

A word from our sponsors
Presentation of Corkill Award
Closing comments

N.A.P.P. Annual General Meeting

Conference closes

Programme

Exhibition and networking

Dr Patricia Wilkie, N.A.P.P. Chair
Sir Denis Pereira Gray, N.A.P.P. Patron

Professor Mayur Lakhani, CBE FRCP
FRCGP President Royal College of GPs

Dr Patricia Wilkie, OBE, MA, PhD, FRCR
(Hon), FRCGP (Hon)

Exhibition and networking

Details below

Exhibition and networking
Details below

Exhibition and networking

90 seconds opportunity for six delegates to raise
a subject ‘close to their hearts’

GMC reflections on partnership with N.A.P.P.
Overview from winning PPG and questions
Chair: Sir Denis Pereira Gray

All delegates welcome to attend. (Only those
from affiliated groups may vote)

General
Medical
Council

Registered Charity No 292157

www.napp.org.uk



Workshop A:  PPGs influencing quality improvement - Facilitators: Kerri James, Public
Engagement Officer, CQC, & Paul Devlin N.A.P.P. Chief Executive Officer

Workshop B. Top tips to engage young people in PPGs - Facilitators: NHS England Youth
Forum

Workshop C. The developing nature of PPG-practice relationships - Facilitators: Dr Patricia
Wilkie, N.A.P.P. Chair, & Sandy Gower, Managing Partner, Bennetts End Surgery
and N.A.P.P. Trustee

Workshop D. PPGs influencing Clinical Commissioning Groups (CCGs) and local
Sustainability and Transformation Partnership (STPs) - Facilitator: Niall
MacLeod, Barnfield Hill Surgery PPG, and Public Health England and NHS England
Ambassador for Sustainability and Health — South West England

Opportunities to talk to Exhibitors including General Medical Council (Conference sponsors), NHS
England Public Participation Team, Patient Online, Labtests Online, Professional Standards Authority,
General Medical Council , Digi.Me Ltd, Healthwatch,and many others

The national voice for patient participation in primary care www.napp.org.uk




