

## N.A.P.P. Annual Conference 9<sup>th</sup> June 2018

## 40 Years of Patient Engagement: What next?

Nottingham Belfry Hotel, Mellors Way, Nottingham NG8 6PY

Conference Chair: Sir Denis Pereira Gray, N.A.P.P. Patron

## **Programme**

9.00	Registration and refreshments	Exhibition and networking
10.00	Welcome and introduction	Dr Patricia Wilkie, N.A.P.P. Chair
		Sir Denis Pereira Gray, N.A.P.P. Patron
10.10	Keynote One:	Professor Mayur Lakhani, CBE FRCP FRCGP President Royal College of GPs
10.40	Keynote Two: Celebrating 40 years of N.A.P.P and its PPGs: Past, Present and Future	Dr Patricia Wilkie, OBE, MA, PhD, FRCR (Hon), FRCGP (Hon)
11.10	Panel questions	
11.30	Refreshments	Exhibition and networking
12.00	Workshop Session 1	Details below
12.55	Lunch	Exhibition and networking
13.40	Workshop Session 2 (see below)	Details below
14.35	Refreshments	Exhibition and networking
14.55	Soapbox	90 seconds opportunity for six delegates to raise a subject 'close to their hearts'
15.15	A word from our sponsors	GMC reflections on partnership with N.A.P.P.
15.30	Presentation of Corkill Award	Overview from winning PPG and questions
15.50	Closing comments	Chair: Sir Denis Pereira Gray
16.15	N.A.P.P. Annual General Meeting	All delegates welcome to attend. (Only those from affiliated groups may vote)
16.30	Conference closes	

General Medical Council

The 2018 Conference is proudly sponsored by the General Medical Council

- Workshop A: **PPGs influencing quality improvement** Facilitators: Kerri James, Public Engagement Officer, CQC, & Paul Devlin N.A.P.P. Chief Executive Officer
- Workshop B. **Top tips to engage young people in PPGs** Facilitators: NHS England Youth Forum
- Workshop C. **The developing nature of PPG-practice relationships** Facilitators: Dr Patricia Wilkie, N.A.P.P. Chair, & Sandy Gower, Managing Partner, Bennetts End Surgery and N.A.P.P. Trustee
- Workshop D. PPGs influencing Clinical Commissioning Groups (CCGs) and local Sustainability and Transformation Partnership (STPs) Facilitator: Niall MacLeod, Barnfield Hill Surgery PPG, and Public Health England and NHS England Ambassador for Sustainability and Health South West England

Opportunities to talk to Exhibitors including General Medical Council (Conference sponsors), NHS England Public Participation Team, Patient Online, Labtests Online, Professional Standards Authority, General Medical Council, Digi.Me Ltd, Healthwatch, and many others